STATE OF KANSAS
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
CONSERVATION DIVISION
500 INSURANCE BUILDING
212 NORTH MARKET
WICHITA 2, KANSAS

FORM CP-1

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

	Company, Inc.	
301 S. Broadway.	Wichita, Kansas	
Lehman		Well No. 1
C NE SW	Sec. 36 Twp. 195 Rge.	35W (69)x (W)
Wichita	Field Name (If any	")
5035 011 Well	Gas WellInput Well	SWD Well D & A X
with application?	No If not, explain:	
It was filed from	m the field.	
lng is desired to be	egin November 23, 196	5.
l will be done in ac	cordance with the Rules a	nd Regulations of the State
ion.		·
resentative in charg	ge of plugging operations	
1e	. Address Great	Bend, Kansas
Lauck Drilling C	ompany, Incorporated	License No.
301 S. Broadway Wichita, Kansas		
essment for pluggin	ng this well should be sen	t to
Company, Inc.	Address 301 S. B	roadway, Wichita, Kansas
guaranteed by appli	cant. -3'L.3	
	Lehman C NE SW Wichita 5035' Oil Well with application? It was filed fro Ing is desired to be a will be done in act ion. resentative in charg le Lauck Drilling C 301 S. Broadway Wichita, Kansas sessment for pluggin Company, Inc.	Lehman C NE SW Sec. 36 Twp. 19S Rge. Wichita Field Name (If any 5035' Oil Well Gas Well Input Well with application? No If not, explain: It was filed from the field. Ing is desired to begin November 23, 196 and will be done in accordance with the Rules and ion. The secondary of plugging operations and the secondary of the secondary. Incorporated 301 S. Broadway Wichita, Kansas Seessment for plugging this well should be secondary, Inc. Address 301 S. Broadway Seessment for plugging this well should be secondary, Inc. Address 301 S. Broadway Seessment for plugging this well should be secondary, Inc.